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Town of Ellenburg Mausoleum and Crematony
5055 Route 11

Ellenburg Depotu NY 12935
fErone: 518-594-75OO

Fnlce List: Effective 2AZo

PR,ICE LEST FOR. ALI. CRYPTS AND NICHES:

SINGLE OUTSIDE GRYPT:

SINGLE INSIDE CRYPT:

$5e80

$7955

TANDEM OUTSIDE CRYPT:

TANDEM INSIDE GRYPT:

'$10630

$1 21 30

OUTSIDE SINGLE CRYPT:
Family Name
lndividual Name
Final Date
Opening
Plastic Casket Tray

TOTAL:

OUTSIDE TANDEM CRYPT:
Family Name (1)

lndividual Names (2)

Final Dates (2)

0penings (2)

Plastic CasketTrays (2) 100

TOTAL:

$4950
335

260

150

235
50

$5980

$8400
780 (Bronze)

580

300

470

$10630

INSIDE SINGLE CRYPT: $6450
Farnily Name
lndividual Name

Final Date

780 (Bronze)

290
150

Opening 235
Plastic CasketTray 50

TOTAL: $7955

INSIDE TANDEM CRYP} $9900
Family Name (1) 780 (Bronze)
lndividual Names (2) 580
Final Dates (2) 300
Openings 470

Plastic CasketTrays {2) 100

TOTAL: $12130

OUTSIDE SINIGLE NICHE:
Sandblast Front
Final Date (1)

Opening (1)

ToTAL: $1825

$f20CI
240
150

235

INSIDE GLASS FRONT NIGHES:

INSIDE SINGLE t{ICHE: $1950
Bronze Plate (1) 325
Final Date (1) 150

Opening (1) 235

ToTAL: $266CI

STNGLES $3450
Name Plate 290
Final Date 150
Opening 235

T0TAL: $4125

DOUBLES:
Name Plates (2)

Final Dates (2)

Openings (2)

TOTAL:

$5400
650
300
470

$6820

ALL CRYPTS INCLUDE A CASKET TRAY WIThI MANDATORY $50 PER CASKET FEE

FRICES FORADDITIONAL PERSONS IN CRYPTS:

$350 FOR ALI.OWANCE OF REMAINS IN CRYPT

$235 FOR OPENING AND CLOSTNG

$240 FOR SANDBLASTING OR $350 FOR BRONZE
TOTAL FEES FOR SERVICE WtTl"l SANDBLASTTNG: $82S

TOTAL FEES FOR SERVICE WITH BRONZE NAMEPLATE: $935

March 10,2020


