Town of Ellenburg Mausoleum and Crematory 5055 Route 11

Price List: Effective 2020

PRICE LIST FOR ALL CRYPTS AND NICHES:

SINGLE OUTSIDE CRYPT:	\$5980	TANDEM OUTSIDE CRYPT:	\$10630
SINGLE INSIDE CRYPT:	\$7955	TANDEM INSIDE CRYPT:	\$12130
OUTSIDE SINGLE CRYPT:	\$4950	INSIDE SINGLE CRYPT:	\$6450
Family Name	335	Family Name	780 (Bronze)
Individual Name	260	Individual Name	290
Final Date	150	Final Date	150
Opening	235	Opening	235
Plastic Casket Tray	50	Plastic Casket Tray	50
TOTAL:	\$5980	-	\$7955
OUTSIDE TANDEM CRYPT:	\$8400	INSIDE TANDEM CRYPT: \$9900	
Family Name (1)	780 (Bronze)	Family Name (1)	780 (Bronze)
Individual Names (2)	580	Individual Names (2)	580
Final Dates (2)	300	Final Dates (2)	300
Openings (2)	470	Openings	470
Plastic Casket Trays (2) 100		Plastic Casket Trays (2)100	
TOTAL:	\$10630	TOTAL:	\$12130
OUTSIDE SINGLE NICHE:	\$1200	INSIDE SINGLE NICHE:	\$1950
Sandblast Front	240	Bronze Plate (1)	325
Final Date (1)	150	Final Date (1)	150
Opening (1)	235	Opening (1)	235
TOTAL: \$1825	, — <u> </u>	TOTAL: \$2660	

INSIDE GLASS FRONT NICHES:

SINGLES	\$3450	DOUBLES:	\$5400
Name Plate	290	Name Plates (2)	650
Final Date	150	Final Dates (2)	300
Opening	235	Openings (2)	470
TOTAL:	\$4125	TOTAL:	\$6820

ALL CRYPTS INCLUDE A CASKET TRAY WITH MANDATORY \$50 PER CASKET FEE

PRICES FOR ADDITIONAL PERSONS IN CRYPTS:
\$350 FOR ALLOWANCE OF REMAINS IN CRYPT
\$235 FOR OPENING AND CLOSING
\$240 FOR SANDBLASTING OR \$350 FOR BRONZE
TOTAL FEES FOR SERVICE WITH SANDBLASTING: \$825
TOTAL FEES FOR SERVICE WITH BRONZE NAMEPLATE: \$935